Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.49
33.79
33.82
34.35
34.78
38.18
39.51
4255
43.31
43.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.49
34.35
33.79
33.82
34.78
38.18
39.51
4255
43.31

43.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422

260
234
188
178

170

WA Pts

422
357
375
374
344
260
234
188
178
170

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

15/02/15
03/12/11
01/10/11
11/03/12
16/07/11
05/12/09
08/03/09
26/04/08
02/03/08
30/09/07

Date

15/02/15
11/03/12
03/12/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
05/12/09
08/03/09
26/04/08
02/03/08
30/09/07

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby 25th Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Club Champs

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Derventio Excel Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby 25th Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Club Champs

Venue

Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Alfreton
Eckington
Derby
Eckington

Derby

Venue

Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Derby
Chesterfield
Alfreton
Eckington
Derby
Eckington
Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
likeston 3
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 2
Ilkeston 3
likeston 3
likeston 2
likeston 2
Ikeston 2
Ilkeston 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
likeston 2
likeston 3
Ikeston 2
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 2
likeston 2
likeston 2
likeston 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



