Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.49	422	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
33.79	375	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
33.82	374	Н	01/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
34.35	357	Н	11/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	2
34.78	344	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
38.18	260	Н	05/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	Ilkeston	3
39.51	234	Н	08/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
42.55	188	Н	26/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
43.31	178	Н	02/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
43.97	170	Н	30/09/07	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
		1100110	24.0		7000	Sido Sirain Silasi	2010.
32.49	422	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
34.35	357	Н	11/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	2
33.79	375	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
33.82	374	Н	01/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
34.78	344	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
38.18	260	Н	05/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	Ilkeston	3
39.51	234	Н	08/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
42.55	188	Н	26/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
43.31	178	Н	02/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
43.97	170	Н	30/09/07	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS